This   ls  to   inform  you  that  NBCC  has  accepted   your  offer  for  purchase  of  bullt  up
space    at    3rd    floor    (Lot    No.VI),    I.e.    2nd    floor    plate    from    west    side    of    buildmg
measuring  9467  sit  at  NBCC  Plaza,  Pushp  Vihar,   New  Delhi  for  Rs.16,89,32,615.00

(Rupees   Sixteen   Crores   Eighty   Nine   Lacs  Thirty  Two  Thousand   Six   Hundred   and
Fifteen      only)           vide      our      NIT     No.NBCC/RE/2007/27.      You      have     deposited
Rs.4,22,34,654/-   (Rupees  Four  Crores  Twenty  Two  Lacs  Thirty  Four  Thousand  Six
Hundred   and   Fifty   Four   only)   as   END   i.e.   against     25O/a   of  the   bid   amount   with
NBCC  through  demand  drafts  alongwlth  the  tender  document.

You   are   requested   to  deposit  balance   75%  of  the   bid   amount  within   90   (Ninety)
days  of  the  date  of  booklng  by  you   i.e.